
SOUTH WEST WOMEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION 
 COMPETITIONS 2026


England Golf Race to Woodhall Spa   
 Monday 4th May  

Bowood Park Golf Club, Cornwall 
Organised and run by England Golf   

(Enter via your Club or See link on SW Website for entry/
registration details) 

Australian Spoons Regional Final   
Thursday 16th July  

Honiton Golf Club, Devon 
18 Hole Foursomes for 15-54 handicap 

Entry at Club - £8 per card (£4 per player)  

SW Inter-Counties Matches  
 Monday 6th July - Wednesday 8th July 

Yeovil Golf Club, Dorset 
Come along, watch great golf  

and support your county players 

SW Junior Girls Championships 
Sunday 19th July  

Chippenham Golf Club, Wiltshire 
Come along, watch great golf  

and support your junior county players 

SW Junior Girls Inter-Counties Matches   
Monday 3rd August - Wednesday 5th August 
Bristol & Clifton Golf Club, Gloucestershire 

Come along, watch great golf  
and support your junior county players 

SW Seniors Inter-Counties Gross team Event   
Tuesday 20th September  

 Burnham & Berrow Golf Club, Somerset  
Come along, watch great golf  

and support your senior county players 

 SW Bowmaker - Monday 21st September  
 High Post Golf Club, Wiltshire  

18 hole,  Teams of 3, best 2 stableford scores to count.   

SW Foursomes - Monday 28th September  
Launceston Golf Golf Club, Cornwall 

18 hole Foursomes. Combined upper handicap limit 60. 
Prizes for best gross and nett scores. 

 Go to swwomensgolf.uk website for further details

http://swwomensgolf.uk

